Aitkin County	Board of County Com Agenda Reque	est	<b>2</b> H Agenda Item
No.	equested Meeting Date: August 14, 20		
Tit	le of Item: LG220 Application for Exempt	Permit- The Ruffed Grouse Soc	iety
	DA Action Requested:	Direction Requ	ested
	DA Approve/Deny Motion	Discussion Iten	n
	Adopt Resolution (attach d	raft) Hold Public He	
Submitted by:	Sally M. Huhta	Department: Auditor's	
Presenter (Name and Til		Estimated Tim	e Needed:
riesenter (name and m	N/A	N/A	U 11000001
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin Form LG220 – of the Ruffed ( address of 170 Southgate Dri	solution: County Board of Commissioners agrees to ag Grouse Society / Aitkin Chapter, at the followir ive, Aitkin, MN 56431 – Aitkin Township. (Not	ig location – The Landing, which	h has an
BE IT RESOLVED, the Aitkin Form LG220 – of the Ruffed ( address of 170 Southgate Dri 2018)	County Board of Commissioners agrees to ap Grouse Society / Aitkin Chapter, at the followir	ig location – The Landing, which	h has an
Form LG220 – of the Ruffed ( address of 170 Southgate Dri 2018)	County Board of Commissioners agrees to a Grouse Society / Aitkin Chapter, at the followir ive, Aitkin, MN 56431 – Aitkin Township. (Not	ig location – The Landing, which	h has an